                     PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Issued By: Fiberoptic Engineering              PS-88-XXX-76M-EBSXWN
             Date: August 8, 2011
                                Issue No.: 3
1751 State Rte 17A Florida, NY 10921
800 431-3864
Page 1 of 3
1.0 SCOPE

No. of
Fibers
Per
Tube
Cable
OD (in.)
Cable
OD (mm)
Weight
LB/MFT
Weight
KG/KM
88-004-76M-EBSDWN 4 4 0.396 x 0.861 10.1 x 21.9 196 291
88-006-76M-EBSFWN 6 6 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-008-76M-EBSHWN 8 8 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-012-76M-EBSFWN 12 6 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-012-76M-EBSLWN 12 12 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-016-76M-EBSHWN 16 8 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-018-76M-EBSFWN 18 6 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-024-76M-EBSFWN 24 6 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-024-76M-EBSLWN 24 12 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-030-76M-EBSFWN 30 6 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-036-76M-EBSFWN 36 6 0.483 x 0.948 12.3 x 24.0 225 334
88-036-76M-EBSLWN 36 12 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-048-76M-EBSLWN 48 12 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-060-76M-EBSLWN 60 12 0.453 x 0.918 11.5 x 23.3 212 316
88-072-76M-EBSLWN 72 12 0.483 x 0.948 12.3 x 24.0 225 334
88-084-76M-EBSLWN 84 12 0.523 x 0.988 13.3 x 25.1 242 360
88-096-76M-EBSLWN 96 12 0.558 x 1.023 14.2 x 26.0 245 364
88-108-76M-EBSLWN 108 12 0.603 x 1.078 15.3 x 27.4 266 396
88-120-76M-EBSLWN 120 12 0.638 x 1.113 16.2 x 28.3 279 416
88-132-76M-EBSLWN 132 12 0.673 x 1.148 17.1 x 29.2 294 437
88-144-76M-EBSLWN 144 12 0.708 X 1.183 18.0 X 30.0 311 462
88-192-76M-EBSLWN 192 12 0.704 X 1.179 17.9 X 29.9 292 434
88-216-76M-EBSLWN 216 12 0.734 X 1.209 18.6 X 30.7 308 458
88-288-76M-EBSLWN 288 12 0.844 x 1.319 21.4 x 33.5 364 542
wire and cable
engineered with you in mind
TM
PS-88-XXX-76M-EBSXWN   Issue No.: 3